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Week 1 Time Team A Team B Broadcast

Tue Jun 23 5:30pm Airs Giants SS3 | SSN

Tue Jun 23 7:30pm Rams Huskies SS3 | SSN

Wed Jun 24 5:30pm Jets Nuggets SS3 | SSN

Wed Jun 24 7:30pm Bulls Airs SS3 | SSN

Thu Jun 25 5:30pm Nuggets Giants SS3 | SSN 

Thu Jun 25 7:30pm Bulls Rams SS3 | SSN | P (9:30pm)

Sat Jun 27 5:30pm Huskies Jets SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sat Jun 27 7:30pm Rams Airs SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sun Jun 28 5:30pm Bulls Huskies SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sun Jun 28 7:30pm Giants Jets SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Week 2 Time Team A Team B Broadcast

Tue Jun 30 5:30pm Airs Huskies SS3 | SSN

Tue Jun 30 7:30pm Giants Bulls SS3 | SSN

Wed Jul 1 5:30pm Airs Nuggets SS3 | SSN

Wed Jul 1 7:30pm Jets Rams SS3 | SSN

Thu Jul 2 5:30pm Nuggets Bulls SS3 | SSN 

Thu Jul 2 7:30pm Rams Giants SS3 | SSN | P (9:30pm)

Sat Jul 4 5:30pm Bulls Jets SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sat Jul 4 7:30pm Rams Nuggets SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sun Jul 5 5:30pm Huskies Giants SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sun Jul 5 7:30pm Jets Airs SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Week 3 Time Team A Team B Broadcast

Tue Jul 7 5:30pm Nuggets Huskies SS3 | SSN

Tue Jul 7 7:30pm Bulls Airs SS3 | SSN

Wed Jul 8 5:30pm Jets Giants SS3 | SSN

Wed Jul 8 7:30pm Rams Bulls SS3 | SSN

Thu Jul 9 5:30pm Airs Giants SS3 | SSN 

Thu Jul 9 7:30pm Huskies Rams SS3 | SSN | P (9:30pm)

Sat Jul 11 5:30pm Nuggets Jets SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sat Jul 11 7:30pm Rams Airs SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sun Jul 12 5:30pm Jets Huskies SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sun Jul 12 7:30pm Nuggets Giants SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T
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TICKETS at TicketFairy.com
Weeks 1-5: Adults $20 | Students $10 | Children $5. Two games per night. Ticket fees apply.

VENUE: The TRUSTS ARENA, Henderson, Auckland

KEY:  (SS) (SSN) (SSX) (P) (S) (T)

Week 4 Time Team A Team B Broadcast

Tue Jul 14 5:30pm Bulls Huskies SS3 | SSN 

Tue Jul 14 7:30pm Airs Nuggets SS3 | SSN 

Wed Jul 15 5:30pm Rams Jets SS3 | SSN 

Wed Jul 15 7:30pm Giants Bulls SS3 | SSN 

Thu Jul 16 5:30pm Huskies Airs SS3 | SSN 

Thu Jul 16 7:30pm Rams Nuggets SS3 | SSN | P (9:30pm)

Sat Jul 18 5:30pm Giants Rams SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sat Jul 18 7:30pm Nuggets Bulls SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sun Jul 19 5:30pm Giants Huskies SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sun Jul 19 7:30pm Jets Airs SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Week 5 Time Team A Team B Broadcast

Tue Jul 21 5:30pm Jets Bulls SS3 | SSN 

Tue Jul 21 7:30pm Huskies Nuggets SS3 | SSN 

Wed Jul 22 5:30pm Airs Giants SS3 | SSN 

Wed Jul 22 7:30pm Rams Huskies SS3 | SSN 

Thu Jul 23 5:30pm Bulls Airs SS3 | SSN 

Thu Jul 23 7:30pm Nuggets Jets SS3 | SSN | P (9:30pm)

Sat Jul 25 3:30pm Rams Bulls SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sat Jul 25 5:30pm Giants Nuggets SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Sat Jul 25 7:30pm Huskies Jets SS9 | SSN | SSX | S | T

Week 6 Time Team A Team B Broadcast

Tue Jul 28 - EF1 5:30pm 6th 7th SS3 | SSN 

Tue Jul 28 - QF 7:30pm 1st 2nd SS3 | SSN 

Wed Jul 29 - EF2 5:30pm 3rd W EF1 SS3 | SSN 

Wed Jul 29 - EF3 7:30pm 4th 5th SS3 | SSN 

Thu Jul 30 - SF1 5:30pm W QF Low EF W SS3 | SSN 

Thu Jul 30 - SF1 7:30pm L QF High EF W SS3 | SSN | P (9:30pm)

Sat Aug 1 - GF 7:30pm W SF1 W SF2 SS9 | SSN
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